Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

041 - Lee County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

4/14/2025 4:29:39 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$68,504,916.99
$126,750.00
$45,754,025.00
$215,350.00
$114,601,041.99

$61,773,013.99
$17,205,470.00
$14,109,692.00
$7,978,041.00
$3,957,882.00
$0.00
$331,600.00
$2,635,910.00
$107,991,608.99

$858,850.00
$7,844,213.77
($6,985,363.77)

($375,930.77)
$31,660,986.59
$31,285,055.82

GENERAL

Actual

$28,773,393.50
$44,180.70
$26,906,986.13
$73,173.53
$55,797,733.86

$26,189,306.74
$6,878,045.60
$6,777,458.06
$3,513,766.15
$1,644,835.61
$0.00
$8,145.00
$858,046.38
$45,869,603.54

$358,872.07
$6,813,207.08
($6,454,335.01)

$3,473,795.31
$31,582,289.19
$35,056,084.50

For Fiscal Year 2025, Fiscal Period 05

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($39,731,523.49)
($82,569.30)
($18,847,038.87)
($142,176.47)
($58,803,308.13)

$35,583,707.25
$10,327,424.40
$7,332,233.94
$4,464,274.85
$2,313,046.39
$0.00
$323,455.00
$1,777,863.62
$62,122,005.45

($499,977.93)
$1,031,006.69
$531,028.76

$3,849,726.08
($78,697.40)
$3,771,028.68

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$10,867,514.00
$2,863,591.22
$75,000.00
$13,806,105.22

$6,072,102.57
$1,853,737.00
$263,485.80
$7,377,473.56
$417,894.00
$0.00

$500.00
$532,254.21
$16,517,447.14

$1,371,583.59
$345,207.82
$1,026,375.77

($1,684,966.15)
$6,305,704.69
$4,620,738.54

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$5,248,947.70
$1,808,932.86
$56,336.73
$7,114,217.29

$2,516,761.90
$789,264.10
$148,316.81
$3,662,048.02
$138,220.56
$0.00

$0.00
$198,417.04
$7,453,028.43

$1,345,089.93
$189,323.68
$1,155,766.25

$816,955.11
$6,904,891.81
$7,721,846.92

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($5,618,566.30)
($1,054,658.36)
($18,663.27)
($6,691,887.93)

$3,555,340.67
$1,064,472.90
$115,168.99
$3,715,425.54
$279,673.44
$0.00

$500.00
$333,837.17
$9,064,418.71

($26,493.66)
$155,884.14
$129,390.48

$2,501,921.26
$599,187.12
$3,101,108.38
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